For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

172923
168524
169466
169476
170767
169467
170296
169259
124010
169474

DELTA COUNTY
2023

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ENEL GREEN POWER

TRANSCANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE
ATMOS ENERGY

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO
TEXTRAIL INC

KINDER MORGAN NORTH TEXAS PIPELINE
PPF GIN & WAREHOUSE LLC

PILGRIM LAND MANAGEMENT LLC
HOUSTON PIPELINE COMPANY LP

ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX DISTRIBUTION

Market Value

$87,605,750
$42,732,460
$18,613,170
$15,004,910
$12,587,880
$10,321,430

$9,707,040
$11,720,440

$2,597,940

$2,410,450

Taxable Value

$87,605,750
$39,058,007
$17,768,324
$14,857,830
$11,238,670
$10,321,430
$9,057,140
$3,082,460
$2,697,940
$2,410,450

True Automation, Inc.



