For Entity: DELTA COUNTY

Year: 2023 State Code: <ALL>

State Code.	ALL/		
Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
172923	ENEL GREEN POWER	\$87,605,750	\$87,605,750
168524	TRANSCANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE	\$42,732,460	\$39,058,007
169466	ATMOS ENERGY	\$18,613,170	\$17,768,324
169476	ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO	\$15,004,910	\$14.857.830
170767	TEXTRAIL INC	\$12.587.880	\$11,238,670
169467	KINDER MORGAN NORTH TEXAS PIPELINE	\$10,321,430	\$10.321.430
170296	PPF GIN & WAREHOUSE LLC	\$9,707,040	\$9,057,140
169259	PILGRIM LAND MANAGEMENT LLC	\$11,720,440	\$3,082,460
124010	HOUSTON PIPELINE COMPANY LP	\$2,597,940	\$2,597,940
169474	ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX DISTRIBUTION	\$2,410,450	\$2,410,450